
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-746 Name: Reinhart Contract Amendment

Status:Type: Passive Review Placed on File, End of Term

File created: In control:9/9/2014 County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 4/18/2016

Title: From the Director of County Economic Development, Department of Administrative Services,
submitting a passive review contract amendment in the amount of $50,000 between Milwaukee
County and Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren for the provision of legal services related to and including
the drafting of a Development Agreement with Barrett Visionary Development, or another entity, for
the Transit Center property, for a total contract sum not-to-exceed $250,000.  (PASSIVE REVIEW,
INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 3. BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION, 4. END OF
TERM MEMO 2012-2016

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERMCounty Clerk's Office4/18/2016 1

LAID ON THE TABLEMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

9/25/2014 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR REJECTIONFinance and Audit Committee9/18/2014 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair9/10/2014 1

From the Director of County Economic Development, Department of Administrative Services,
submitting a passive review contract amendment in the amount of $50,000 between Milwaukee
County and Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren for the provision of legal services related to and including
the drafting of a Development Agreement with Barrett Visionary Development, or another entity, for
the Transit Center property, for a total contract sum not-to-exceed $250,000. (PASSIVE REVIEW,
INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

